 Power Inductors <SMD Type: CDEP I Series>
 Type: CDEPI1010
Please refer to the sales offices on our website for a representative near you
www.sumida.com                               1/2
6.2
3.
3
10.0 MAX.

Part Name
 Stamp
Inductance
［Within］
100kHz/1V
1-2 Or 4-3
D.C.R.(mΩ)
Max.(Typ.) (at 20℃)
1-2 Or 4-3
Saturation
Current
(A) ※1
Temperature
Rise Current
(A) ※2
CDEPI1010NP-5R0PC 5R0 5.0μH±25% 13 (10) 7.6 7.1
CDEPI1010NP-100MC 100 10μH±20% 26 (21) 5.4 4.0
CDEPI1010NP-120MC 120 12μH±20% 29 (23) 4.8 3.9
CDEPI1010NP-150MC 150 15μH±20% 43 (34) 4.5 3.4
CDEPI1010NP-180MC 180 18μH±20% 49 (39) 4.1 3.1
CDEPI1010NP-220MC 220 22μH±20% 51 (41) 3.7 2.8